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Song Title Artist Video Link

Chupacabras Chixdiggit https://songwhip.com/chixdiggit/chupacabras

Feel Good Hit of the
Summer

Queens of the
Stone Age

https://songwhip.com/queens-of-the-stone-age/feelgo
odhitofthesummer

Abra Cadaver The Hives https://songwhip.com/the-hives/abra-cadaver

1-2-3-4 Motherfucker
Mud City
Manglers

https://songwhip.com/mudcitymanglers

Ain’t Going Out Tonight Kyle Shutt https://songwhip.com/kyleshutt/aint-going-out-tonight
Sliver Nirvana https://songwhip.com/nirvana/sliver
Tangy Zizzle Kyuss https://songwhip.com/kyuss/tangy-zizzle
Coddingtown Primus https://songwhip.com/primus/coddingtown
The Kicking Machine Melvins https://songwhip.com/melvins/the-kicking-machine

400 Bucks
Reverend Horton
Heat

https://songwhip.com/the-reverend-horton-heat/400-
bucks

False Jesii Part II Pissed Jeans https://songwhip.com/pissed-jeans/false-jesii-part-2
Chinatown Zeke https://songwhip.com/zeke/chinatown
Feel Good Hit of the
Summer Pt.II

Queens of the
Stone Age

https://songwhip.com/queens-of-the-stone-age/feel-g
ood-hit-of-the-summer-reprise

Truckdrivin’ Neighbors
Downstairs (Yellow
Sweat)

Beck
https://songwhip.com/beck/truckdrivin-neighbors-do
wnstairs-yellow-sweat

Bag of Glue Throw Rag https://songwhip.com/throwrag/bag-of-glue
Sex Is Not The Enemy Garbage https://songwhip.com/garbage/sex-is-not-the-enemy
This You Can Trust Dove https://songwhip.com/dove3/discography
Rickets Deftones https://songwhip.com/deftones/rickets
Turn In Wrong https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3x7PsNVBjEs
The Final of Chapters Disfear https://songwhip.com/disfear/the-final-of-chapters
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